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Binu Balachandran

From: Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 30 July 2024 10:37
To: Binu Balachandran; Support Safal
Cc: Sudipto Bose; Lovejot Sekhon; Shashank Mahadik; Deepak Dhyani; aniket.sawant
Subject: RE: TFSKPL-2425-00054

Categories: B

Hi Binu, 
 
As discussed, please refer below details with image attached. 
 

Sr. No. Chair Description Qty Dimension  
1 Grey Sofas 6  85CM*64CM*50CM 

 

2 Red Colour Dining Chair 6  830MM*710MM*450MM 
3 Grey Easy Chairs 6   
4 Grey High Chairs 6   

 
 
 
Thanks & Regards, 
 
Shailendra 
 

From: Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>  
Sent: 29 July 2024 11:59 
To: Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Support Safal <support.safal@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>; Deepak Dhyani <Deepak.dhyani@travelfoodservices.com>; Aniket 
Sawant <aniket.sawant@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: RE: TFSKPL-2425-00054 
 


